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Please be sure to register your child for the location they will be attending Religious Education classes. 

Sacred Heart from 8:45am to 9:45am Mass at 10:00 in Sacred Heart Church after class. 
St Ann 9:45am to 10:45am Mass in St Ann at 9:00 am before class or 11:00am after class. 

 
 

 
 

 

Sunday Sept 28 Class Session 1 
         Grades 2-6 ONLY 

S.H. 8:45a-9:45a /  St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 
 

Sunday Oct 5 Class Session 2 
Grade 1 Begins 

S.H. 8:45a-9:45a /  St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Oct 19 Class Session 3 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a /  St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Oct 26 Class Session 4 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a /  St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Nov 2 Class Session 5 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a /  St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Nov 9 Class Session 6 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Nov 16 Class Session 7 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Nov 23  Class Session 8 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Dec 7 Class Session 9 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Dec 21 Class Session 10 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Jan 4 Class Session 11 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Jan 11 Class Session 12 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Jan 25  Class Session 13 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Feb 1 Class Session 14 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Feb 8 Class Session 15 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Mar 1 Class Session 16 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Mar 8 Class Session 17 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Mar 15 Class Session 18 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Mar 22 Class Session 19  S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Mar 29 Easter Bunny Fun PLEASE ATTEND BREAKFAST AT QCA 

Sunday Apr 5 Easter Sunday  

Sunday Apr 12 Last Class Session  20 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a   St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 
Sunday March 29th  
PALM SUNDAY 

Details will be given out 
before Palm Sunday 

Easter Bunny Fun Day – Sacred Heart  
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There will be NO Classes on the Following Dates 
 
 

October 13th Columbus Day 
 

November 30th Sunday after Thanksgiving 
 

December 14th Breakfast with Santa at St. Mary Church 
 

December 28th  Christmas Break 
 

January 18th Martin Luther King 
 

February 15th February vacation 
 

March 29th Palm Sunday (Easter Bunny Mass & Breakfast) 
 

April 5th Easter Sunday 
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